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There follows alisting of some of the significant issues responded to by WNIN-TV, Evansville, IN, along with the most significant
programming treatment of those issues for the period 7/1/22 — 9/30/22. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues

appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Issue

Program

Date

Time

Duration

Type/Description

Financial Literacy

Newsmakers

717122
7/10/22

7:00pm
12:30pm

30 minutes

This episode featured representatives from
Fifth Third Bank, Old National Bank, and
German American Bank as they each
discussed steps for getting out of debt and
staying out of debt.

Road Projects

Newsmakers

7114122
7117122

7:00pm

30 minutes

This episode featured a representative from
the Indiana Department of Transportation
and he discussed current and upcoming
road projects throughout Southwest
Indiana.

Rural Issues

Newsmakers

7/21/22
7/25/22

7:00pm
12:30pm

30 minutes

This episode looked at the local rural issue
of broadband access, access to health care
and conservation in farming. Local experts
updated audiences on the progress of
available broadband, new avenues for
access healthcare remotely, and farming
issues.

Apprenticeship
Programs

Newsmakers

7/28/22
7/31/22

7:00pm
12:30pm

30 minutes

This episode feature representatives from
Work One, Ivy Tech, and the Career and
Technical Institute as they discussed
current and new apprenticeship programs
available for student interested in the
trades-many which are free to participants.

Local Non-profit
Update

Newsmakers

8/4/22
8/7/22

7:00pm
12:30pm

30 minutes

This episode featured guests from the Tri-
State Food Bank, the Evansville Rescue
Mission, and the Evansville Goodwill as
they discussed their many services
available to those in need.

Riverboat Cruises
and local economy

Newsmakers

8/11/22

7:00pm

30 minutes

This episode featured experts from Visit
Evansville and Audubon Park as they
discussed the positive economic impact a
recent Riverboat Cruise stop had on the Tri-
state-and efforts to attract more Cruises.

State Legislature

Newsmakers

9/1/22
9/3/22

7:00pm
12:30pm

30 minutes

This episode State Rep. Tyan Hatfield as he
provided an update to laws and bills in the
Indiana General Assembly including the
recent partial ban on abortion.

Community Needs
Assessment

Newsmakers

9/8/22
9/11/22

7:00pm
1230pm

30 minutes

This episode featured representatives from
the Evansville Health Department, Welborn
Foundation, and Easter Seals and they
discussed results from the recent Needs
Assessment and plans for tackling the
issues.

Disaster
Prepardness

Newsmakers

9/15/22

7:00pm

30 minutes

This episode featured representatives from
Red Cross, the EMA, and the Evansville
Fire Department as they discuss
preparedness and emergency plans for
various local disasters in light of the recent
residential explosion in Evansville.

Fall Event

Newsmakers

9/22/22
9/26/22

7:00pm
11:30pm

30 minutes

This episode focused on upcoming Fall
festivals and events with guests from
Downtown Evansville, The Fall festival and
Parkfest.

In addition to the reported programs, WNIN regularly tapes and airs various speakers and presentations that have a local interest. During the 3rd
quarter of 2022, WNIN provided the following content on 9-1: A community health update from Shawn McCoy of Deaconess Hospital, a report from the
EVSC Foundation, a report from Kaiser Aluminum, and an update from the Wartime Museum.




